

BRIDGEWAY AND CALEDONIA STREET SERIES STREETLIGHT CIRCUIT CONVERSION															
Bid Results															
							Mike Brown		Ray's				Columbia		DC
					WBE		Electric		Electric				Electric		Electric
	<u>Base Bid</u>				Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	Series Circuit Replacement	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,900.00	\$25,900.00
2	Furnish and Install 1.5" Conduit (Type III)	2,280	L.F.	\$21.00	\$47,880.00	\$26.00	\$59,280.00	\$42.00	\$95,760.00	\$42.00	\$95,760.00	\$48.00	\$109,440.00	\$64.00	\$145,920.00
3	Furnish and Install 2.0" Conduit (Type III)	285	L.F.	\$22.00	\$6,270.00	\$28.00	\$7,980.00	\$44.00	\$12,540.00	\$45.00	\$12,825.00	\$49.00	\$13,965.00	\$73.50	\$20,947.50
4	Furnish and Install No. 5 Pull Box	24	Each	\$440.00	\$10,560.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$550.00	\$13,200.00	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$750.00	\$18,000.00	\$675.00	\$16,200.00
5	Redirect Existing Conduit to New Pull Box	17	Each	\$330.00	\$5,610.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$360.00	\$6,120.00
6	Furnish and Install Service Enclosure and Foundation	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,885.00	\$5,885.00
7	Furnish and Install GFCI Receptacles	11	Each	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$195.00	\$2,145.00
8	Insulation Resistance Testing of Existing Street Light Conductors	42	Each	\$85.00	\$3,570.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$27.00	\$1,134.00
9	Furnish and Install # 2 Conductors	2335	L.F.	\$2.70	\$6,304.50	\$4.25	\$9,923.75	\$3.40	\$7,939.00	\$5.00	\$11,675.00	\$3.00	\$7,005.00	\$2.05	\$4,786.75
10	Furnish and Install # 4 Conductors	3450	L.F.	\$2.00	\$6,900.00	\$2.75	\$9,487.50	\$2.60	\$8,970.00	\$3.50	\$12,075.00	\$2.50	\$8,625.00	\$1.30	\$4,485.00
11	Furnish and Install #8 Conductors	4940	L.F.	\$1.70	\$8,398.00	\$2.50	\$12,350.00	\$2.20	\$10,868.00	\$3.00	\$14,820.00	\$2.00	\$9,880.00	\$0.66	\$3,260.40
12	Furnish and Install #10 Conductors	7720	L.F.	\$1.00	\$7,720.00	\$1.50	\$11,580.00	\$2.00	\$15,440.00	\$2.50	\$19,300.00	\$1.75	\$13,510.00	\$0.40	\$3,088.00
13	Furnish and Install #12 Conductors	300	L.F.	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$4.60	\$1,380.00
14	Install City Furnished LED Luminaires	21	Each	\$380.00	\$7,980.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$320.00	\$6,720.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
15	Potholing	150	Each	\$190.00	\$28,500.00	\$350.00	\$52,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
16	Abandon Existing Conduit (Remove & Dispose of Existing Conductors)	2615	L.F.												
17	Erosion Control Including Inlet Protection	1	L.S.	\$2,856.00	\$2,856.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Total Base Bid				\$170,848.50		\$228,661.25		\$223,037.00		\$232,935.00		\$257,275.00		\$266,351.65
	<u>Additive Items</u>														
	<u>Item</u>														
	Furnish and Install #12 Street Light Conductors in Lighting Standard	1680	L.F.	\$2.30	\$3,864.00	\$1.00	\$1,680.00	\$2.00	\$3,360.00	\$4.00	\$6,720.00	\$1.00	\$1,680.00	\$1.80	\$3,024.00
	Total Additive Items				\$3,864.00		\$1,680.00		\$3,360.00		\$6,720.00		\$1,680.00		\$3,024.00
	Total				\$174,712.50		\$230,341.25		\$226,397.00		\$239,655.00		\$258,955.00		\$269,375.65